©® N o b~ W

Position

Clinical Svc Mgr II-Nurs

Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse

Quialty Assure Mgr

Admin Secretary IlI-C

Clinical Nurse
Medical Director

Admin Secretary llI

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Quality Insurance
Quality Insurance
Quality Insurance
Quality Insurance
Quality Insurance
Quality Insurance
Quality Insurance

Quality Insurance

Total Wages

$130,821
$120,312
$118,242
$116,719
$60,522
$57,518
$42,122
$26,004



