	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Svc Mgr II-Nurs		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$130,821
2.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$120,312
3.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$118,242
4.	Qualty Assure Mgr		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$116,719
5.	Admin Secretary III-C		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$60,522
6.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$57,518
7.	Medical Director		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$42,122
8.	Admin Secretary III		San Mateo County	Quality Insurance	\$26,004